
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00157

05/11/2
020

ADAMS, TAYLOR 
LOUIS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADAMS, TAYLOR 
LOUIS

STALKING (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00153

05/11/2
020

BAGBY, ALTON 
GENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BAGBY, ALTON 
GENE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00324

05/11/2
020

BEARD, BOBBY Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BEARD, BOBBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00154

05/11/2
020

BEEN, LESTER 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEEN, LESTER 
DALE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00324

05/11/2
020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BEARD, BOBBY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00184

05/11/2
020

BRUNETTE, 
ERIKA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRUNETTE, ERIKA

ELDER ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00156

05/11/2
020

CARRASCO, JORGE 
MANUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARRASCO, JORGE 
MANUEL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00152

05/11/2
020

COFFMAN, MICHAEL 
RAYE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COFFMAN, 
MICHAEL RAYE

ALLOWING DOMESTIC 
ANIMALS TO RUN AT LARGE
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00049

05/11/2
020

CREAMER, MAGDALENA 
B Plaintiff

CREAMER, 
MAGDALENA B vs. 
CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00049

05/11/2
020

CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS Defendant

CREAMER, 
MAGDALENA B vs. 
CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00182

05/11/2
020

ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER 
LEON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ELLIOTT, 
CHRISTOPHER LEON

DOMESTIC ASSAULT & 
BATTERY BY 
STANGULATION, AFC 
2/MORE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00185

05/11/2
020

FERGUSON, KARISA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FERGUSON, KARISA
LYNN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00059

05/11/2
020

GABRIEL, JAIMEE 
L. Plaintiff

GABRIEL, JAIMEE L. vs.
GAGE, JAMES

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00059

05/11/2
020

GAGE, JAMES Defendant
GABRIEL, JAIMEE L. vs.
GAGE, JAMES

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00060

05/11/2
020

GARROUTTE, FALISHA 
C Plaintiff

GARROUTTE, FALISHA 
C vs. GARROUTTE, 
KELLY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00060

05/11/
2020

GARROUTTE, 
KELLY Defendant

GARROUTTE, 
FALISHA C vs. 
GARROUTTE, KELLY

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00149

05/11/
2020

HERRERA, EDGAR 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HERRERA, EDGAR 
E

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00637

05/11/
2020

HORTON, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HORTON, 
CHRISTOPHER LEE

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00638

05/11/
2020

HORTON, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. HORTON, 
CHRISTOPHER LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00158

05/11/
2020

KEMBLE, KEVIN 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. KEMBLE, KEVIN 
DEWAYNE JR.

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00183

05/11/
2020

MATTHEWS, ROBERT 
BENJAMIN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MATTHEWS, 
ROBERT BENJAMIN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00046

05/11/
2020

PRUETT, HARVEY 
GEORGE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00151

05/11/
2020

SMITH, CHAD 
EDWARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SMITH, CHAD 
EDWARD

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00155

05/11/
2020

WARRIOR, GEORGIEANNA 
ELIZABETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WARRIOR, 
GEORGIEANNA 
ELIZABETH

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
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