Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00157	05/11/2 020	ADAMS, TAYLOR LOUIS <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, TAYLOR LOUIS	STALKING (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00153	05/11/2 020	BAGBY, ALTON GENE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAGBY, ALTON GENE	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00324	05/11/2 020	BEARD, BOBBY Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. BEARD, BOBBY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00154	05/11/2 020	BEEN, LESTER DALE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEEN, LESTER DALE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00324	05/11/2 020	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. BEARD, BOBBY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00184	05/11/2 020	BRUNETTE, ERIKA <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRUNETTE, ERIKA	ELDER ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00156	05/11/2 020	CARRASCO, JORGE MANUEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARRASCO, JORGE MANUEL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00152	05/11/2 020	COFFMAN, MICHAEL RAYE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFMAN, MICHAEL RAYE	ALLOWING DOMESTIC ANIMALS TO RUN AT LARGE (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00049	05/11/2 020	CREAMER, MAGDALENA B Plaintiff	CREAMER, MAGDALENA B vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00049	05/11/2 020	CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS <mark>Defendant</mark>	CREAMER, MAGDALENA B vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00182	05/11/2 020	ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER LEON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIOTT, CHRISTOPHER LEON	DOMESTIC ASSAULT & BATTERY BY STANGULATION, AFC 2/MORE
Kay (Newkirk)		05/11/2 020	FERGUSON, KARISA LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FERGUSON, KARISA LYNN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00059	05/11/2 020	GABRIEL, JAIMEE L. Plaintiff	GABRIEL, JAIMEE L. vs. GAGE, JAMES	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00059	05/11/2 020	GAGE, JAMES Defendant	GABRIEL, JAIMEE L. vs. GAGE, JAMES	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00060	05/11/2 020	GARROUTTE, FALISHA C Plaintiff	GARROUTTE, FALISHA C vs. GARROUTTE, KELLY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00060	05/11/ 2020	GARROUTTE, KELLY Defendant	GARROUTTE, FALISHA C vs. GARROUTTE, KELLY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00149	05/11/ 2020	HERRERA, EDGAR E <mark>Defendant</mark>		DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00637	05/11/ 2020	HORTON, CHRISTOPHER LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, CHRISTOPHER LEE	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00638	05/11/ 2020	HORTON, CHRISTOPHER LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>		FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00158	05/11/ 2020	KEMBLE, KEVIN DEWAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, KEVIN DEWAYNE JR.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00183	05/11/ 2020	MATTHEWS, ROBERT BENJAMIN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW		DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00046	05/11/ 2020	PRUETT, HARVEY GEORGE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00151	05/11/ 2020	SMITH, CHAD EDWARD <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, CHAD EDWARD	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00155	05/11/ 2020	WARRIOR, GEORGIEANNA ELIZABETH Defendant	· · ·	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)